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COLD WEATHER CABLE TIES

WWW.ADVANCEDCABLETIES.COM AP-LIT-COLD WEATHER

245 Suffolk Lane, Gardner, MA 01440
  Phone: 800.861.7228 - Fax: 978.630.3999

sales@actfs.com

COLD WEATHER CABLE TIES

AL-11-50-CW-0-C

AL-07-50-CW-0-C

AL-14-50-CW-0-C

AL-14-120-CW-0-C

7.56/192.0 1.87/47.62

11.25/285.7 3.06/77.77

4.00/101.614.35/364.4

UV Black

UV Black

UV Black

UV Black 14.82/376.6 4.06/103.12

.05/1.32

.07/1.93

.18/4.57

.30/7.62

Nylon

Nylon

Nylon

Nylon

.18/4.57 .05/1.32

.18/4.57 .05/1.32

120 lb./534 n. 

50 lb./222 n.

50 lb./222 n.

50 lb./222 n.

10000 

5000 

2000 

100 

100

100 

100 

5000 

Enhanced Flexibility and Strength for
Severe Cold Temperature Installations and Applications

Sold in case quantities.

Related product lines

Impact Resistant
Cable Ties

316 Stainless Steel
Cable Ties

Heavy Duty Impact
Resistant Screw Mounts

Specially formulated material to withstand long periodsSpecially formulated material to withstand long periods
of exposure to sub-zero temperatures before installation of exposure to sub-zero temperatures before installation 
Specially formulated material to withstand long periods
of exposure to sub-zero temperatures before installation 

Prevent downtime replacing ties from cracking or breakingPrevent downtime replacing ties from cracking or breaking
from extreme cold temperaturesfrom extreme cold temperatures
Prevent downtime replacing ties from cracking or breaking
from extreme cold temperatures

Increased flexibility and toughnessIncreased flexibility and toughnessIncreased flexibility and toughness

Impact resistant and UV weatherableImpact resistant and UV weatherableImpact resistant and UV weatherable

UL approved for installation performance UL approved for installation performance and application
temperatures of  0 0

-40 C / -40 F
0 0

-40 C / -40 F
UL approved for installation performance and application
temperatures of  

0 0
-40 C / -40 F
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