COLD WEATHER CABLE TIES





WEATHER CABLE TIES

Enhanced Flexibility and Strength for Severe Cold Temperature Installations and Applications

- Specially formulated material to withstand long periods of exposure to sub-zero temperatures before installation
- Prevent downtime replacing ties from cracking or breaking from extreme cold temperatures
- Increased flexibility and toughness
- Impact resistant and UV weatherable
- UL approved for installation performance and application temperatures of -40°C / -40°F



ACT Part Number	Color	Material	Length Inch/mm		Thickness Inch/mm	Bundle Diameter Inch/mm	Tensile Strength	Per Bag	Per Case
AL-07-50-CW-0-C	UV Black	Nylon	7.56/192.0	.18/4.57	.05/1.32	1.87/47.62	50 lb./222 n.	100	10000
AL-11-50-CW-0-C	UV Black	Nylon	11.25/285.7	.18/4.57	.05/1.32	3.06/77.77	50 lb./222 n.	100	5000
AL-14-50-CW-0-C	UV Black	Nylon	14.35/364.4	.18/4.57	.05/1.32	4.00/101.6	50 lb./222 n.	100	5000
AL-14-120-CW-0-C	UV Black	Nylon	14.82/376.6	.30/7.62	.07/1.93	4.06/103.12	120 lb./534 n.	100	2000

WWW.ADVANCEDCABLETIES.COM

Sold in case quantities.

Related product lines









Phone: 800.861.7228 - Fax: 978.630.3999 sales@actfs.com





Impact Resistant Cable Ties

316 Stainless Steel Cable Ties

Heavy Duty Impact **Resistant Screw Mounts**